S4A INDUSTRIAL CO.,LIMITED
Electric Dropbolt Lock 12V with fail-safe
and LED Indicator
BL-C2001B(LED)
Specifications
Product Name
Product Model
Lock Body Size
Lock Core Size
Input Voltage
Starting Current
Working Current
Withstand Grip
Working Mode
Single Lock Weight
Performance Testing
Applicable Door Type
2 Line Electric Bolt Lock With Low Temperature And
Timer/LED
BL-C2001B(LED)
200/204 * 34 * 41mm(Default is 200mm）
15mm diameter, 15mm extension length
DC12V/DC24 input
500mA
450mA
1000KG
Power o� unlocking, power on locking
0.65KG
500000 aging tests passed
Wooden doors/glass doors/fire doors/metal doors
Dimension (mm)
Wiring Diagram
S4A INDUSTRIAL CO.LIMITED  www.s4a-access.com  E-mail:sales@s4a-access.com
Address:Building One,Jinfanghua Industrial Zone,Bantian St. Longgang Dist.Shenzhen,PRC.
Copyright © 2025 S4A Industrial Co.Limited . All Rights Reserved.